
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 
30 

165 
72 
19 
43 

119 
147 
71 

129 
95 

172 
92 
89 
3 

213 
100 
221 
222 
24 
59 
27 
98 

151 
51 

Name 
Axel Palmgren 
Lucas Gidlöf 
Ludvig Gustafsson 
Noel Sundberg 
Tim Jansson 
Victor Sundberg 
Lucas Brink 
Tommy Nilsson 
Charlie Valleskog Karlsson 
William Palm 
Kevin Wikholm 
Emanuel Olofsson 
Rasmus Broman 
Fred Saareks 
William Encrantz 
Oskar Dahlby 
Anton Carlander 
Tommy Johansson 
Tore Malm 
Wilhelm Nejman 
Isak Öbrand 
Lilly Granström 

Felix Nordberg 
William Kraft (D) 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
7 

12 
12 

Diff 

0.180 
0.336 
0.963 
1.441 
1.593 
3.780 
3.968 
4.339 
7.263 
7.405 
8.586 
8.741 
9.328 

14.040 
17.035 
18.481 
20.720 
24.573 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 

DQ 
DQ 

Total Tm 
6:59.487 
6:59.667 
6:59.823 
7:00.450 
7:00.928 
7:01.080 
7:03.267 
7:03.455 
7:03.826 
7:06.750 
7:06.892 
7:08.073 
7:08.228 
7:08.815 
7:13.527 
7:16.522 
7:17.968 
7:20.207 
7:24.060 
6:29.995 
4:20.242 

7:00.341 
7:25.231 

Best Tm 
34.343 
34.244 
34.268 
34.249 
34.173 
34.189 
34.398 
34.369 
34.415 
34.667 
34.502 
34.618 
34.566 
34.366 
34.899 
35.022 
34.950 
35.580 
35.275 
34.409 
35.587 

34.238 
35.440 

Sponsor 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

JB Racing 
Tegnelius Motor AB 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

Sjöberg Racing Team 
Ward Racing 

Tegnelius Motor AB 
Sodakart.se 

Nordkonsult i Luleå 

Comment 

FF +5sek 

FF +5sek 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.180 

Avg. Speed 

84,652 

Best Lap Tm 

34.173 

Best Speed 

86,595 

Best Lap by 

43 - Tim Jansson 

Printed: 2025-10-04 14:03:00 

Marie Lenholm 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr 

Höstrusket 2025 Lördag 
Senior 125 

Kvalheat A-B 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:35:09 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-10-04 13:32 


