

# Höstrusket 2025 Lördag

Sorted on Laps

Senior 125

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Kvalheat A-B

2025-10-04 13:32

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:35:09

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment
1	30	Axel Palmgren	12		6:59.487	34.343	Sjöberg Racing Team	
2	165	Lucas Gidlöf	12	0.180	6:59.667	34.244		
3	72	Ludvig Gustafsson	12	0.336	6:59.823	34.268		
4	19	Noel Sundberg	12	0.963	7:00.450	34.249		
5	43	Tim Jansson	12	1.441	7:00.928	34.173		
6	119	Victor Sundberg	12	1.593	7:01.080	34.189		
7	147	Lucas Brink	12	3.780	7:03.267	34.398	JB Racing	
8	71	Tommy Nilsson	12	3.968	7:03.455	34.369	Tegnelius Motor AB	
9	129	Charlie Valleskog Karlsson	12	4.339	7:03.826	34.415	Sjöberg Racing Team	
10	95	William Palm	12	7.263	7:06.750	34.667	Sjöberg Racing Team	
11	172	Kevin Wikholm	12	7.405	7:06.892	34.502		
12	92	Emanuel Olofsson	12	8.586	7:08.073	34.618		
13	89	Rasmus Broman	12	8.741	7:08.228	34.566		
14	3	Fred Saareks	12	9.328	7:08.815	34.366		
15	213	William Encrantz	12	14.040	7:13.527	34.899	Sjöberg Racing Team	
16	100	Oskar Dahlby	12	17.035	7:16.522	35.022	Ward Racing	
17	221	Anton Carlander	12	18.481	7:17.968	34.950		FF +5sek
18	222	Tommy Johansson	12	20.720	7:20.207	35.580		
19	24	Tore Malm	12	24.573	7:24.060	35.275		
20	59	Wilhelm Nejman	11	1 Lap	6:29.995	34.409	Tegnelius Motor AB	
21	27	Isak Öbrand	7	5 Laps	4:20.242	35.587	Sodakart.se	
22	98	Lilly Granström						
Not classified								
DQ	151	Felix Nordberg	12	DQ	7:00.341	34.238	Nordkonsult i Luleå	
DQ	51	William Kraft (D)	12	DQ	7:25.231	35.440		FF +5sek

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.180	84,652	34.173	86,595	43 - Tim Jansson

Marie Lenholm

Orbits

Michael Palm

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Mkr